1 – OPERATING PRINCIPLES
The HISP pressure transmitters give an output signal (voltage or current) proportional to the input hydraulic pressure.
They are designed and manufactured as a single solid body of stainless steel, and are suited for industrial use.
The HT pressure transmitters meet the latest CE requirements and offer a broad range of adjustments according to the electrical
settings and the hydraulic connection.
2 – FEATURES
Model Adjustment range Test pressure Breaking pressure
HISP-060/...CE 0 to 60 bar
2 x nominal pressure
400 bar
HISP-100/...CE 0 to 100 bar 500 bar
HISP-250/...CE 0 to 250 bar 1000 bar
HISP-400/...CE 0 to 400 bar 1500 bar
HISP-600/...CE 0 to 600 bar 2000 bar
  112-190-R00-EN HT-HIDRAUTRÔNICA 1/3
112-190-R00-EN
HISP
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER